Data sheet
APP pumps
APP 0.6-1.0 / APP 1.5-3.5 / APP (W) 5.1-10.2 /
APP 11-13 / APP 16-22 / APP 21-43
Data sheet
APP Pumps
APP 0.6-1.0 / APP 1.5-3.5 /
APP (W) 5.1-10.2 / APP 11-13 /

39521B1331  /  DKCFN.PD.013.03.02  /  01.2016
12.	 Accessories 12.1	 Accessories for APP (W) 5.1–10.2
Accessories Type Code No.
1” outlet hose - 0.66m (26”) 1½” Victaulic 180Z0228
1” outlet hose - 1.16m (45.7”) 1½” Victaulic 180Z0229
1½” inlet Vic. Duplex M42 - 1½” Victaulic 180B3202
2” inlet hose kit - 2m (79”) 2” Victaulic 180Z0298
2” inlet Vic. Super Duplex M42 - 2” Victaulic 180Z0166
Non-return valve (outlet) Duplex M42 - 1½” Victaulic 180H0049
12.2 Accessories for APP 11–13
Accessories Type Code No.
2” inlet hose kit - 2m (79”) 2” Victaulic 180Z0298
1½” outlet hose - 1.16m (45.7”) 1½” Victaulic 180Z0167
2” inlet Vic. Super Duplex M42 - 2” Victaulic 180Z0166
Non-return valve
(outlet) Super Duplex
M42 - 1½” Victaulic 180H0053
12.3 Accessories for APP 16–22
Accessories Type Code No.
2” inlet hose kit - 2m (79”) 2” Victaulic 180Z0298
2” outlet hose - 1.25m (49”) 2” Victaulic 180Z0140
2” inlet Vic. Super Duplex M52 - 2” Victaulic 180Z0165
Non-return valve
(outlet) Super Duplex
M52 - 2” Victaulic 180H0256
12.4 Accessories for APP 21–43
Accessories Type Code No.
3” inlet hose kit - 2m (79”) 3” Victaulic 180Z0144
2” outlet hose APP 21-38
1.78m (70”)
2 1/2” Victaulic
180Z0263
1m (39.4”) 180Z0280
2 1/2” outlet hose APP 43
1m (39.4”)
2 1/2” Victaulic
180Z0618
1.78m (70”) 180Z0619
2 1/2” inlet connector APP 21-24 M60 - 2 1/2” Victaulic 180B3206
3” inlet connector APP 21-43 M60 - 3” Victaulic 180B3208
Non-return valve (outlet) Super Duplex APP
21-43
M60 - 2 1/2” Victaulic 180H0055
Data sheet	 APP 0.6-43 / APP (W) 5.1-10.2 pumps
40 521B1331  /  DKCFN.PD.013.03.02  /  01.2016
13.	 Service Warranty
Danfoss APP pumps are designed for long
operation, low maintenance and reduced